Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99

of The Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

Name of Company

—

FORM 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

I l

05746427

Toucan Roofing Limited

Mark Reynolds

Valentine & Co

3rd Floor, Shakespeare House
7 Shakespeare Road

London N3 1XE

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company's

affairs as at 14 May 2015

277

Signed

L o
Date 14 May 2015

s

Valentine & Co

3rd Floor, Shakespeare House
7 Shakespeare Road

London N3 1XE

t 020 8343 3710
f 020 8343 4486

MSR/NS/T477

Liquidatic

WEDNESDAY

Ar ~firal 1ca

*A4TTNKYH"
ADY

20/05/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

#292

t



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Toucan Roofing Limited

on the 14 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| belleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Q,ICHAQQ ‘&“'\) QP .
Signed M C\ -

Dated / qf!ﬂ MA"’ 20’5 . /




Toucan Roofing Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 2,500 00
Office Furniture / Fixtures & Fitings 3,754 00 600 00
Motor Vehicles 4,238 00 4,000 00
Stock 250 00
Director's Loan Account Uncertan
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,350 00

Signature U/‘ L .
—

oute Mot 2018,




Toucan Roofing Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 14 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,350 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Holiday Pay 736 00
736 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,614 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,614 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,614 00
Debts secured by fioating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 6,614 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,614 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,000 00
Employees 1,326 00
Directors 17,995 Q0
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,346 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 14,811 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 41,680 60
78,158 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (71,544 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (71,544 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehaiders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {71,545 00)

Qj\/lf\ Date |4’ MA“I ?.0!5 .

Signature e




ZZ 1 5102 FBN )

Q1 7L0Z J9ATTOS Sd

| jo | afed

aimeubig

Buijejo) saulul L

Go'LE8'9L
000 0S¥ £ZAM "2AIYSPIOJHSH ‘YieeH Aaysng ‘anuany spisken 97 e preyaiy Jn 0004
000 OSY €TAM 'dNysplofiaH ‘yieeH kaysng ‘snuany apisAeAn 92 lie) pieydld W 0003
Q¥ ZOM UOpuoT ‘pueig
000 ‘asnoH ysng 'Buipp 1S9 UINOS ‘YHON J00|d piE 'SWIOJSNT pue aNUdAY WH 0} JONDI0S SWOISNY) ' ONUaASY NH ZOHD
GO 9€9'LS 771 863N 'auk) uodn spseomaN ‘uojuaqbuo ‘MIIA Jied uojueg 'Z0Ee d8 WY ‘NHOI swojsng g snuansy WH LOHD
JSt ZLNG x9ssng
000 1sapn ‘Buiyuop ‘peoy uoibuuleg ‘ssnoH abpug uojbuling Iun ASUSA0SU| |BIBUBD sSwIoISnD ¢ 9NUsA®Y INH 00HD
00 000°L DV €ZOM ‘auyspiojusy ‘Aaysng ‘yiesH Asysng ‘ausey smoueds LSL-6¥1 op g uleAeQgr 0042
00 S66'LL DSy €ZaM ‘21yspiojeH “UieeH Aaysng ‘enuany apisAep 92 Jed preyory 0022
3 S$Sa.ppY SWEN Koy

sioypal) Auedwon - g
papwi] Buyooy uedInoy
00 '3 BURUDIEA




{ jo | abeqd

llllllL
- j \d aimeubig

GESI SIOZ ABN F1 010Z J3A DS Sdl

Suipejo] semul L

! 0 ! 0 DSY $ZAM ‘2UYSPIOfISH ‘WiesH Aaysng ‘anusay spishem o2 ues pleyory W 000H

SSAIPPY aweN Koy

|ejol 240 P10 joid

siopjoyaieys -9
pajwi Buyooy ueainoj



